No. 403 Race Course Road Singapore 218653
Tel: (+65) 6447 3744 Fax: (+65) 6344 1254 | Email:sales@densbe-electric.com
Copyright © 2022 Densbe Electrical Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications
Model Voltage Length Watts Lumens Efficacy Color
Beam
Angle
Life(hrs)
DBE06T8-10W-XK 100-277Vac 600mm 10W 1200 lm 120 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE06T8-10WHO-XK 100-277Vac 600mm 10W 1350 lm 135 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE12T8-16W-XK 100-277Vac 1200mm 16W 1920 lm 120 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE12T8-16WHO-XK 100-277Vac 1200mm 16W 2160 lm 135 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE12T8-18W-XK 100-277Vac 1200mm 18W 2160 lm 120 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE12T8-18WHO-XK 100-277Vac 1200mm 18W 2430 lm 135 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE15T8-24W-XK 100-277Vac 1500mm 24W 2880 lm 120 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
DBE15T8-24WHO-XK 100-277Vac 1500mm 24W 3240 lm 135 lm/w Frosted 120° 50,000
Applications
•Workshop and warehouse lighting
• Basement and parking garages LED lighting
•Grocery stores and retailers